
Lakeview

3rd/4th Grade (Team 1) - Ryan Fromm 701-219-4206; Josh Fragodt 507-401-7899
3rd/4th Grade (Team 2) - Tyson Rosa 507-828-4822
5th/6th Grade - Justin Hoepner 320-444-0376; Adam Isaacs 507-317-5837
7th/8th Grade - Rich Sorbo 712-330-5540; Corey Moseng 507-993-9697

Ortonville 7/8 Tim Haugen 320-305-1315 

Canby 
3rd/4th

Derek Stoks 507-828-3117 derek.stoks@suncounty.com

Richard Reyerson  507-829-8741reyerson231@gmail.com

Ryan Devos 507-530-3912 rkdevos@yahoo.com
Blaine Merrit 507-530-6505 blmerritt@mortgagecapitalmn.com

5th/6th
Josh Christianson 507-829-9054 jlc_34@hotmail.com
Duane Kockelman 605-201-3571 duanekockelman@yahoo.co  m
AJ Grong 507-829-3368
Troy Antony 507-530-0602

7th/ 8th
Tony Abrahamson 507-420-0217 benchmarkdrainage@gmail.com
Jeremy Groenhoff605-690-2514 jgroenhoff@hotmail.com

Organizers
Mike Greeman 507-530-9442 michael.greenman@sanfordhealth.org
Casey Namke 320-305-9803 casey.namken@co.ym.mn.gov
Nick Kockelman 507-828-8530 nick.kockelman@canbylancers.org

Granite Falls

3&4th 
Brett Almich 507-530-1486 brettalmich@hotmail.com

5&6th 
Brett Almich 507-530-1486 brettalmich@hotmail.com
 
7&8th 
Brett Almich 507-530-1486 brettalmich@hotmail.com
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RCW:

3/4 Cory Hebrink
(320) 894-7203
chebrink@hotmail.com

5/6 Mike Johnson
(320) 220-2722
mrj09@hotmail.com

7/8 Ryan Hebrink
(320) 212-0144
hebs10@hotmail.com 

Minneota 

3&4th

Barry Gronke 507-530-8373 barry.gronke@live.com3/4 Blue BB Head Coach
Tyler Gronke 507-829-0569 Tyler.gronke@gmail.com3/4 Blue BB Asst. Coach

Chase Johnson 507-829-8195 chasemj812@icloud.com3/4 White BB Head Co-Coach
Kyler Lozinski 507-828-8834 Kylerlozinski@gmail.com3/4 White BB Head Co-Coach

Emily Citterman1-320-760-4545emily.citterman@gmail.com3/4 Gold BB Head Coach
Autumn and Piper Anderson   3/4 Gold BB Asst. Coach

5&6th 

Tate Walerius 507-530-3699 tatewalerius@icloud.com5/6 Blue BB Head Co-Coach
Nick Espine 507-828-1222 nicholas.esping@state.mn.us5/6 Blue BB Head Co-Coach

Tony Opdahl 507-828-6987 tkopdahl@gmail.com5/6 Gold BB Head Coach

7&8th 

Jackson Lacek 507-829-3730jlacek04@icloud.com 7/8 BB Head Coach
Parker Bradley 507-828-6836parkerwilliambradley24@gmail.com 7/8 BB Asst. Coach

Dawson
3/4 Ryan Stotesbery 507 384 8170

5/6 Team 1 Peter Lee 320 841 0569
5/6 Team 2 Tom Bothun  320 444 8231

7/8 Jodi Moseng  507 829 6187
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LQP

 3-4th Andrew Schmidt 320-297-0759

5-6th team #1 Scott Conn 320-226-1368
5-6th  team #2 Chad Kranz 320-226-0980

7-8th  Lane Danzeisen

As of now 7-8 will be played in Appelton.  


